
Route Stop Time

306 GM AM

306 GM AM NW Turnstone Ln & Peter Hagen Rd NW 8:21 AM

306 GM AM 20 Lewis Rd NW 8:23 AM

306 GM AM Lewis Rd W & Meadowood Dr W 8:24 AM

306 GM AM 10 Lewis Rd W - Territorial Rd NW (SW) 8:25 AM

306 GM AM Lewis Rd W & Wayne Rd W 8:26 AM

306 GM AM Lewis Rd W & W Foggy Mountain Ln 8:28 AM

306 GM AM Lewis Rd W & W Homestead Ln 8:30 AM

306 GM AM 1200 Lewis Rd W 8:31 AM

306 GM AM 200 Peter Hagen Rd NW 8:35 AM

306 GM AM Peter Hagen Rd NW & W One Mile Rd 8:36 AM

306 GM AM W Morganmarsh Ln & W One Mile Rd 8:38 AM

306 GM AM Lost Hwy W & W One Mile Rd 8:40 AM

306 GM AM Fire Station Ave NW & NW Hintzville Rd 8:41 AM

306 GM AM NW Hintzville Rd & NW Starwood Ln 8:42 AM

306 GM AM Seabeck Holly Rd NW & Stavis Drive West NW 8:43 AM

306 GM AM Seabeck Holly Rd NW & Stavis Drive East NW (E) 8:43 AM

306 GM AM Raptor Ln NW & Seabeck Holly Rd NW 8:44 AM

306 GM AM Christopher Rd NW & NW Solitude Way 8:46 AM

306 GM AM 2226 Christopher Rd NW 8:47 AM

306 GM AM 2398 Christopher Rd NW 8:48 AM

306 GM AM Christopher Rd NW & NW Four Wheel Dr 8:50 AM

306 GM PM

306 GM PM Christopher Rd NW & NW Four Wheel Dr 3:37 PM

306 GM PM 2398 Christopher Rd NW 3:38 PM

306 GM PM 2226 Christopher Rd NW 3:39 PM

306 GM PM Christopher Rd NW & NW Solitude Way 3:40 PM

306 GM PM Raptor Ln NW & Seabeck Holly Rd NW 3:42 PM

306 GM PM Seabeck Holly Rd NW & Stavis Drive East NW (E) 3:43 PM

306 GM PM Seabeck Holly Rd NW & Stavis Drive West NW (E) 3:45 PM

306 GM PM NW Hintzville Rd & NW Starwood Ln 3:48 PM

306 GM PM Fire Station Ave NW & NW Hintzville Rd 3:49 PM

306 GM PM Lost Hwy W & W One Mile Rd 3:50 PM

306 GM PM W Morganmarsh Ln & W One Mile Rd 3:52 PM

306 GM PM Peter Hagen Rd NW & W One Mile Rd 3:53 PM

306 GM PM 200 Peter Hagen Rd NW 3:54 PM

306 GM PM 20 Lewis Rd W 3:56 PM

306 GM PM Lewis Rd W & Meadowood Dr W 3:57 PM

306 GM PM 10 Lewis Rd W - Territorial Rd NW (SW) 3:57 PM



306 GM PM Lewis Rd W & Wayne Rd W 3:58 PM

306 GM PM 1200 Lewis Rd W 3:58 PM

306 GM PM Lewis Rd W & Viola Pl W 3:58 PM

306 GM PM Lewis Rd W & W Foggy Mountain Ln 3:59 PM

306 GM PM Lewis Rd W & W Homestead Ln 4:00 PM

306 GM PM NW Turnstone Ln & Peter Hagen Rd NW 4:08 PM

308 GM AM

308 GM AM 555 Gold Creek Rd NW 8:14 AM

308 GM AM Camp Sundown Rd NW & Bottom of Hill 8:18 AM

308 GM AM Gold Creek Rd NW & Gold Creek Rd W & Tenino Dr W 8:22 AM

308 GM AM Rhododendron Ct NW & Tahuyeh Dr NW 8:27 AM

308 GM AM Tahuyeh Dr NW & Tahuyeh Ct NW (NW) 8:28 AM

308 GM AM Fern Ln W & W Tahuyeh Dr 8:29 AM

308 GM AM Kingsway W & Tahuyeh Pl W & W Tahuyeh Dr 8:30 AM

308 GM AM 186 Kingsway W 8:31 AM

308 GM AM 217 Kingsway NW 8:32 AM

308 GM AM Jungle Ct NW & Tahuyeh Lake Rd NW 8:35 AM

308 GM AM 13800 NW Klahanie Pl 8:36 AM

308 GM AM 3838 Chum Ln NW 8:41 AM

308 GM AM Dolly Varden Ln NW & Chinook Cir NW (SW) 8:42 AM

308 GM AM Silver Ln & Dolly Varden 8:43 AM

308 GM AM 13560 NW Dolly Varden Ln 8:45 AM

308 GM PM

308 GM PM 3838 Chum Ln NW 3:40 PM

308 GM PM Dolly Varden Ln NW & Chinook Cir NW (SW) 3:41 PM

308 GM PM Dolly Varden Ln NW & Silver Ln NW (SW) 3:42 PM

308 GM PM 13589 NW Dolly Varden Ln 3:43 PM

308 GM PM 13830 NW Kloshi Ct 3:45 PM

308 GM PM Jungle Ct NW & Tahuyeh Lake Rd NW 3:46 PM

308 GM PM Rhododendron Ct NW & Tahuyeh Dr NW 3:48 PM

308 GM PM Tahuyeh Dr NW & Tahuyeh Ct NW (NW) 3:49 PM

308 GM PM Fern Ln W & W Tahuyeh Dr 3:50 PM

308 GM PM Kingsway W & Tahuyeh Pl W & W Tahuyeh Dr 3:51 PM

308 GM PM 186 Kingsway W 3:52 PM

308 GM PM 40 Kingsway NW 3:53 PM

308 GM PM 217 Kingsway NW 3:55 PM

308 GM PM 555 Gold Creek Rd NW 4:00 PM

308 GM PM Camp Sundown Rd NW & Bottom of Hill 4:05 PM

308 GM PM Gold Creek Rd NW & Gold Creek Rd W & Tenino Dr W 4:15 PM

311 GM AM



311 GM AM Feather Ln NW & Nellita Rd NW 8:14 AM

311 GM AM Komichan Ln NW & Nellita Rd NW 8:15 AM

311 GM AM Lorelei Ln NW & Nellita Rd NW 8:16 AM

311 GM AM Nellita Rd NW & Open Range Dr NW 8:18 AM

311 GM AM Seabeck Holly Rd W & W Holly View Dr 8:36 AM

311 GM AM Seabeck Holly Rd NW & Dewatto Rd W (N) 8:39 AM

311 GM AM 16550 NW Church Rd 8:50 AM

311 GM AM NW Church Rd & Robina Ln NW (NE) 8:51 AM

311 GM AM 16116 NW Church Rd 8:51 AM

311 GM AM Cantu Lane & Holly Rd. 8:53 AM

311 GM AM Camp Ln NW & NW Holly Rd 8:54 AM

311 GM AM NW Holly Rd & Camp Union Pet Lodge 8:55 AM

311 GM AM Gillard Pl NW & NW Holly Rd 8:55 AM

311 GM AM 14174 NW Holly Rd 8:56 AM

311 GM AM NW Holly Rd & Whisper Dr NW 8:57 AM

311 GM AM Longhorn Dr NW & NW Holly Rd 8:57 AM

311 GM PM

311 GM PM Longhorn Dr NW & NW Holly Rd 3:39 PM

311 GM PM NW Holly Rd & Whisper Dr NW 3:40 PM

311 GM PM 14111 NW Holly Rd 3:41 PM

311 GM PM Gillard Pl NW & NW Holly Rd 3:41 PM

311 GM PM 14174 NW Holly Rd 3:41 PM

311 GM PM NW Holly Rd & Camp Union Pet Lodge 3:42 PM

311 GM PM Cantu Lane & Holly Rd. 3:42 PM

311 GM PM Camp Ln NW & NW Holly Rd 3:42 PM

311 GM PM 16116 NW Church Rd 3:43 PM

311 GM PM NW Church Rd & Robina Ln NW (NE) 3:44 PM

311 GM PM 16550 NW Church Rd 3:45 PM

311 GM PM Feather Ln NW & Nellita Rd NW 3:58 PM

311 GM PM Lorelei Ln NW & Nellita Rd NW 4:01 PM

311 GM PM Komichan Ln NW & Nellita Rd NW 4:02 PM

311 GM PM Nellita Rd NW & Open Range Dr NW 4:03 PM

311 GM PM Seabeck Holly Rd W & W Holly View Dr (NW) 4:17 PM

311 GM PM Seabeck Holly Rd NW & Dewatto Rd W (N) 4:19 PM

320 GM AM

320 GM AM Freddies Ln NW & NW Holly Rd 8:35 AM

320 GM AM 9769 NW Wildcat Lake Rd 8:38 AM

320 GM AM 9700 NW Wildcat Lake Rd 8:38 AM

320 GM AM NW Wildcat Lake Rd & Wild Ridge Ln NW (W) 8:40 AM

320 GM AM 7932 NW Wildcat Lake Rd 8:42 AM



320 GM AM Lost Creek Ln NW & NW Wildcat Lake Rd 8:42 AM

320 GM AM NW Wildcat Lake Rd & Schultz Rd NW 8:42 AM

320 GM AM 8025 NW Wildcat Lake Rd 8:42 AM

320 GM AM Nikomis Ln NW & NW Wildcat Lake Rd 8:45 AM

320 GM AM Lakeview Ave NW & NW Wildcat Lake Rd 8:46 AM

320 GM AM NW Holly Rd & Shady Hollow Ln NW 8:48 AM

320 GM AM NW Holly Rd & Aviator Ln NW (NE) 8:50 AM

320 GM AM 9752 NW Holly Rd 8:51 AM

320 GM AM NW Holly Rd & Trillium Ln NW (NE) 8:52 AM

320 GM AM NW Holly Rd & Quiet Dr NW (E) 8:53 AM

320 GM AM 10900 NW Holly Rd 8:53 AM

320 GM AM Green Mountain Rd NW & NW Holly Rd 8:54 AM

320 GM PM

320 GM PM Green Mountain Rd NW & NW Holly Rd 3:35 PM

320 GM PM NW Holly Rd & Quiet Dr NW 3:36 PM

320 GM PM 10900 NW Holly Rd 3:37 PM

320 GM PM NW Holly Rd & Trillium Ln NW (E) 3:39 PM

320 GM PM 9752 NW Holly Rd 3:40 PM

320 GM PM Aviator Ln NW & NW Holly Rd 3:41 PM

320 GM PM NW Holly Rd & Shady Hollow Ln NW 3:43 PM

320 GM PM Lakeview Ave NW & NW Wildcat Lake Rd 3:44 PM

320 GM PM Nikomis Ln NW & NW Wildcat Lake Rd 3:44 PM

320 GM PM 8025 NW Wildcat Lake Rd 3:45 PM

320 GM PM 7932 NW Wildcat Lake Rd 3:45 PM

320 GM PM Lost Creek Ln NW & NW Wildcat Lake Rd 3:48 PM

320 GM PM NW Wildcat Lake Rd & Schultz Rd NW 3:49 PM

320 GM PM NW Wildcat Lake Rd & Wild Ridge Ln NW (NE) 3:50 PM

320 GM PM 9769 NW Wildcat Lake Rd 3:51 PM

320 GM PM 9700 NW Wildcat Lake Rd 3:51 PM

320 GM PM Freddies Ln NW & NW Holly Rd 3:52 PM

336 GM AM

336 GM AM Foley Ln NW & Seabeck Holly Rd NW 8:15 AM

336 GM AM 6118/6079 Seabeck Holly Rd NW 8:25 AM

336 GM AM 5030 Seabeck Holly Rd NW 8:27 AM

336 GM AM NW Catspaw Ln & Seabeck Holly Rd NW 8:28 AM

336 GM AM Frender Ln NW & Seabeck Holly Rd NW 8:31 AM

336 GM AM Hite Center/ Sunset Ridge-Turn Around 8:37 AM

336 GM AM 15125 NW Hite Center Rd 8:43 AM

336 GM AM 3200 Seabeck Holly Rd NW - Lutheran Church 8:45 AM

336 GM AM Brook Ln NW & NW Coho Run 8:48 AM



336 GM AM 13532 NW Coho Run 8:49 AM

336 GM AM Coho Run and Kokanee 8:50 AM

336 GM AM 13309 NW Coho Run 8:51 AM

336 GM AM Big Beef Xing NW & NW Coho Run 8:53 AM

336 GM AM 4128 Big Beef Crossing NW 8:54 AM

336 GM AM  Kellum Ranch Rd NW & Big Beef Xing 8:55 AM

336 GM PM

336 GM PM Brook Ln NW & NW Coho Run 3:36 PM

336 GM PM 13532 NW Coho Run 3:36 PM

336 GM PM Coho Run and Kokanee 3:38 PM

336 GM PM 13309 NW Coho Run 3:39 PM

336 GM PM NW Coho Run & Big Beef Crossing 3:40 PM

336 GM PM 4128 Big Beef Crossing NW 3:41 PM

336 GM PM Kellum Ranch Rd. & Big Beef Xing 3:42 PM

336 GM PM 3200 Seabeck Holly Rd NW 4:00 PM

336 GM PM NW Hite Center Rd & Sunset Ridge 4:03 PM

336 GM PM 15125 NW Hite Center Rd 4:05 PM

336 GM PM 3797 Seabeck Holly Rd NW 4:07 PM

336 GM PM Frender Ln NW & Seabeck Holly Rd NW 4:10 PM

336 GM PM NW Catspaw Ln & Seabeck Holly Rd NW 4:12 PM

336 GM PM 5030 Seabeck Holly Rd NW 4:13 PM

336 GM PM 6118/6079 Seabeck Holly Rd NW 4:15 PM

336 GM PM Foley Ln NW & Seabeck Holly Rd NW 4:18 PM


